www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
SOFT ROCK Lounge & Soft furniture
Design by Christina Strand and Niels Hvass | Denmark
CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDELINES
! All electrical installations should be done by a qualified person in accordance with local regulation.
	• Power supply cables for armrests must be ordered separately, according to most appropriate cable management scenario for
specific situation;
	• Electric power limits, of how much power sockets can be plugged into one mains socket, without overloading it, varies from

in the closed position. This is known as trip-free mechanism. The contacts open and close with a positive snap action and
the tripped state is clearly indicated by the extended projection of the reset button.
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1
www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 2 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 2 pcs.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 2 pcs.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 2 pcs.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 2 pcs.
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
21
2
4
7
7
6
55
3 3
www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
4
99
9
6
8
55
7
3 3
9
3 3
5 5
www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 4 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 4 pcs.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 4 pcs.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 4 pcs.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349/ZUS052 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 3 OUT) ZZZ367 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 4 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 4
1
1
3
1
2
2
2
3
5
1010
10
7
2 1
10
6
6 6
4
4
4
4
4 4
10
6 6
8
66
8
9
www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 4 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 4 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H and
L/H
SRS002-101 2 pcs.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 6 pcs.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 7 pcs.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349/ZUS052 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 3 OUT) ZZZ367 2 pcs
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 5 pcs
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 5
3
1
3
1
2
3
2
3
10
1313
13
12
13
9 1111
1111
1111
11 11
7
8
4 4
5 6
44
56
3
11
www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 2 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 2 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H and
L/H
SRS002-101 4 pcs.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 4 pcs.
Side armrest (R/H) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS204 2 pcs.
Side armrest (L/H) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS205 2 pcs.
Distributor block (1 IN, 5 OUT) ZZZ368 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 3 OUT) ZZZ367 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1 pc.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 9 pcs.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349/ZUS052 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 4 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
11
9
12
10
13
www.narbutas.comInformation updated May 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 6
1
3